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Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.

Tawa paneer masala | 490
(Cottage cheese cubes cooked with onion| tomato| bell pepper| spices)

Paneer 65 | 590
(Spiced yogurt based marinated cottage cheese cooked in oven)

Prawn tempura | 790
(Batter coated fried prawn serve with dip)

Chicken nugget | 350
(Crumb fried chicken serve with dip)

Fish finger | 590
(Finger size crumbed fried fish serve with dip)

Mushroom chili | 250
(Crisp batter fried mushroom are tossed in a sweet and spicy chili

sauce)

Chicken chili | 590
(Crisp batter fried chicken are tossed in a sweet and spicy chili sauce)

Paneer chili | 490
(Crisp batter fried paneer are tossed in a sweet and spicy chili sauce)

Cheese ball |590
(Crumb fried cheese ball infuse with herbs)

Masala papad | 200
(Crispy| thin pa pads topped with a vibrant mix of finely chopped
onions| tomatoes| green chilies| and fresh coriander| all tossed in

tangy spices and a sprinkle of chaat masala

BAR SNACKS



WHISKY

WHISKY LOCAL COLLECTION

VODKA INTERNATIONAL  COLLECTION

VODKA NATIONAL  COLLECTION

Johny Walker Black Label 450

Johny Walker Red Label 300

Jack Daniels 400

Glenmorangie 1200

chivas Regal 500

K5 premium

Bhutan Highland 

290

150

Name By 60ml in (BTN) By in Bottle (BTN)

8584

4620

6974

15465

7975

Name By 60 ml in (BTN) By in Bottle (BTN)

3120

1800

Name By 60 ml in (BTN) By in Bottle (BTN)

Ravali Cavali Gold 545

Name By 60 ml in (BTN) By in Bottle (BTN)

Raven Vodka 165

8816

2010

INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION

Johny Walker Double Black Label 600 6495

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.

Ter 1800 19500



GIN INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION 

Name

Beefeater Gin

By 60ml in (Nu.) By bottle in (Nu.)

Gordon dry Gin

GIN LOCAL COLLECTION 

Name By 60ml in (Nu.) By bottle in (Nu.)

Gin lime

RUM INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION 

Name By 60ml in (Nu.) By bottle in (Nu.)

RUM LOCAL COLLECTION 

Name By 60ml in (Nu.) By bottle in (Nu.)

Dragon Deluxe xxx Rum

TEQUILA COLLECTION 

camino Real

300 4655

260 4130

130 1449

By 60ml in (Nu.)

350

130 1449

Bacardi catra blanca 320 4000

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.



Bonds Martini
(A well-made dry martini is elegance in a glass with the classic mix of
gin and dry vermouth)

L O C A L  B E E R

N A M E 5 0 0 M L  I N  ( N U . )

Druk lager (Can) 250

Druk 11000 (Can) 250

Red rice Beer

wheat Beer 250

250

C O C K T A I L S  A T  Y O U R  S E L E C T I O N

N A M E B Y  G L A S S ( N U . )

Mojito
(Most popular cocktail of Cuba, gives you a smooth and
refreshing taste with combine flavors of white rum, lime juice,
sugar and soda).

550

Long Island Iced tea
The drink which has been invented in long Island by blending
all five white spirits, sweet & sour mix, top up with cola.

550

550

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.



Kaachi basil k5
Basil leaves, lime wedges, sugar syrup, lime juice, k5 whisk
and crushed ice.

Sky bar Mojito
Mint and basil leaves, lemon grass, simple syrup, lime
juice, coconut rum and crushed ice.

Lomba signature 
Basil leaves, sugar, lemongrass syrup, lemon juice, Bacardi, and
crushed ice.

Parop special Margarita
Red chili, mint leaves, lime juice, pineapple juice, raven vodka
and tequila.
Passion fruit lover.

Passion fruit caipiroska
Vodka, lime juice, brown sugar, passion fruit syrup, and ice

500

500

500

500

500

N A M E B Y  G L A S S ( N U . )

 KAACHI GRAND SPECIAL COCKTAILS

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.



Lychee Colada
Lychee juice, coconut cream, milk, vanilla ice
cream & grenadine syrup.

Kaachi sour
Water, crushed ice, Tamarind syrup, lemon juice,
cloves, cilantro leaves.

Basil Mojito
Basil, lemongrass, Lime wedges, sugar syrup, soda
water, & lime leaves

Lemon, Ginger & Basil
Lemon juice, Ginger, Basil leaves, Grape juice, simple
syrup & soda water.

Tropical Sunset
Mango juice, orange juice, carrot juice, &
grenadine syrup.

Mrs. & Mr. Kaachi
A mouthwatering combination of Mango slice, Mango
juice, coconut cream, red chili slice, tobacco sauce will
make you to repeat the order.

Mocktails at your selection

350

350

350

350

350

350

Name By glass in (Nu.)

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.



Aerated drinks  330 ml in (Nu.)

Coca cola (Can)

Coke Light (Can)

Sprite

Tonic Water

Soda Water

By Glass in (Nu.)

Mineral water 1000 ml

Mineral water 500 ml

150

150

150

150

150

fresh juice 

Pineapple,
watermelon,
Apple,
Orange

300

50

30

Hot Beverages

Tea Selection

Black tea

Chamomile tea

Green tea

Ginger tea

Honey lemon tea

Mint tea

150

Rates In BTN

150

150

150

150

150

300

300

300

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.



Red wine By glass in (Nu.) By Bottle in(Nu.)

Vintria 250 1200

B&G Partager Rouge 600 3000

White Wine By glass in (Nu.)

Zumzin 200 1100

Red wine
Piccini Collection Oro                           500 3700

Taltarni Shiraz                                        500 3700

Piccini Bianco 3500

5000B&G Sauvignon Blanc

By Bottle in(Nu.)

By Bottle in(Nu.)

By Bottle in(Nu.)

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart from the
above-mentioned prices.

B&G partager blanc 600 3000

B&G Merlot.                                               800            

5500

B&G Curve  speciate                              700

  Taltarni Sauvignon Blanc              600 3500

B&G Cab. Sauvignon                              800

White Wine

6000

6000

B&G Cuvee specialee Blanc            600

White Wine By Bottle in(Nu.)

B&G Muscadet.                                    600

2500

2500

B&G Medoc.                                            900 6000

320

600



Affogato

South Indian Coffee

Iced Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Café’ Mocha

Café’ Latte

Hot Beverages 

Coffee Selection Rates In BTN

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart
from the above-mentioned prices.
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