

BAR SNACKS

Tawa paneer masala | 490 (Cottage cheese cubes cooked with onion| tomato| bell pepper| spices)

Paneer 65 | 590 (Spiced yogurt based marinated cottage cheese cooked in oven)

Prawn tempura | 790 (Batter coated fried prawn serve with dip)

Chicken nugget | 350 (Crumb fried chicken serve with dip)

Fish finger | 590

(Finger size crumbed fried fish serve with dip)

Mushroom chili | 250

(Crisp batter fried mushroom are tossed in a sweet and spicy chili sauce)

Chicken chili | 590 (Crisp batter fried chicken are tossed in a sweet and spicy chili sauce)

Paneer chili | 490 (Crisp batter fried paneer are tossed in a sweet and spicy chili sauce)

Cheese ball |590 (Crumb fried cheese ball infuse with herbs)

Masala papad | 200 (Crispy| thin pa pads topped with a vibrant mix of finely chopped onions| tomatoes| green chilies| and fresh coriander| all tossed in tangy spices and a sprinkle of chaat masala



INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60ml in (BTN)	By in Bottle (BTN)
Johny Walker Black Label	450	8584
Johny Walker Red Label	300	4620
Jack Daniels	400	6974
Glenmorangie	1200	15465
chivas Regal	500	7975
Johny Walker Double Black Lab	oel 600	6495

WHISKY LOCAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60 ml in (BTN)	By in Bottle (BTN)
K5 premium	290	3120
Bhutan Highland	150	1800
Ter	1800	19500

VODKA INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60 ml in (BTN)	By in Bottle (BTN)
Ravali Cavali Gold	545	8816

VODKA NATIONAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60 ml in (BTN)	By in Bottle (BTN)
Raven Vodka	165	2010

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart from the above-mentioned prices.

GIN INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60ml in (Nu.)	By bottle in (Nu.)
Gordon dry Gin	300	4655
Beefeater Gin	260	4130

GIN LOCAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60ml in (Nu.)	By bottle in (Nu.)
Gin lime	130	1449

RUM INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION

Name	By 60ml in (Nu.)	By bottle in (Nu.)
Bacardi catra blanca	320	4000

RUM LOCAL COLLECTION

Name	by commin (Nu.)	by bottle iii (Nu.)
Dragon Deluxe xxx Rum	130	1449
TEQUILA COLLECTION		By 60ml in (Nu.)
camino Real		350

LOCAL BEER

NAME	500ML IN (NU.)
Druk lager (Can)	250
Druk 11000 (Can)	250
Red rice Beer	250
wheat Beer	250

COCKTAILS AT YOUR SELECTION

NAME

BY GLASS(NU.)

Mojito

(Most popular cocktail of Cuba, gives you a smooth and refreshing taste with combine flavors of white rum, lime juice, sugar and soda).

550

Long Island Iced tea

The drink which has been invented in long Island by blending all five white spirits, sweet & sour mix, top up with cola.

550

Bonds Martini

(A well-made dry martini is elegance in a glass with the classic mix of gin and dry vermouth) 550

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart from the above-mentioned prices.

KAACHI GRAND SPECIAL COCKTAILS

NAME BY GLASS(NU.) Kaachi basil k5 Basil leaves, lime wedges, sugar syrup, lime juice, k5 whisk 500 and crushed ice. Sky bar Mojito Mint and basil leaves, lemon grass, simple syrup, lime 500 juice, coconut rum and crushed ice. Lomba signature Basil leaves, sugar, lemongrass syrup, lemon juice, Bacardi, and 500 crushed ice. Parop special Margarita Red chili, mint leaves, lime juice, pineapple juice, raven vodka 500 and tequila. Passion fruit lover.

Vodka, lime juice, brown sugar, passion fruit syrup, and ice

Passion fruit caipiroska

500

Mocktails at your selection

Name	By glass in (Nu.)
Mrs. & Mr. Kaachi A mouthwatering combination of Mango slice, Mango juice, coconut cream, red chili slice, tobacco sauce will make you to repeat the order.	350
Tropical Sunset Mango juice, orange juice, carrot juice, & grenadine syrup.	350
Lemon, Ginger & Basil Lemon juice, Ginger, Basil leaves, Grape juice, simple syrup & soda water.	350
Basil Mojito Basil, lemongrass, Lime wedges, sugar syrup, soda water, & lime leaves	350
Kaachi sour Water, crushed ice, Tamarind syrup, lemon juice, cloves, cilantro leaves.	350
Lychee Colada Lychee juice, coconut cream, milk, vanilla ice cream & grenadine syrup.	350

Aerated drinks

330 ml in (Nu.)

By Glass in (Nu.)

Coca cola (Can)	150
Coke Light (Can)	150
Sprite	150
Tonic Water	150
Soda Water	150

fres	h i	ui	ce
II CO.	-	CLI	

Pineapple, 300 watermelon, 300 Apple, 300 Orange 300

Mineral water 1000 ml	50
Mineral water 500 ml	30

Hot Beverages

Mint tea

Tea Selection	Rates In BTN
Black tea	150
Chamomile tea	150
Green tea	150
Ginger tea	150
Honey lemon tea	150

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart from the above-mentioned prices.

150

Red wine	By glass in (Nu.)	By Bottle in(Nu.)
Vintria	250	1200
B&G Partager Rouge	600	3000
White Wine	By glass in (Nu.)	By Bottle in(Nu.)
B&G partager blanc	600	3000
Zumzin	200	1100
Red wine		By Bottle in(Nu.)
Piccini Collection Oro	500	3700
Taltarni Shiraz	500	3700
B&G Merlot.	800	6000
B&G Curve speciate	700	6000
B&G Cab. Sauvignon	800	5500
B&G Medoc.	900	6000
White Wine		By Bottle in(Nu.)
Piccini Bianco	320	3500
B&G Sauvignon Blanc	600	5000
Taltarni Sauvignon Blan	ic 600	3500
White Wine		By Bottle in(Nu.)
B&G Cuvee specialee Bla	anc 600	2500

600

2500

B&G Muscadet.

Hot Beverages

Coffee Selection

Cappuccino

Café' Latte

Café' Mocha

Americano

Iced Coffee

South Indian Coffee

Affogato

Rates In BTN

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Note: Please be informed that there will be additional of 10% BST & 10% Service charge on your bill apart from the above-mentioned prices.

